JCB35Q Controller
General Features
1 / 9
 Power: Input_100-240VAC, 50/60 Hz
Transformer power: 50W / 100W can be optioned
Power point light: Yes
Actuator interface: Max. 4 channels, 4-pin actuator straight plug
Handset interface: 1 channels, 9-pin actuator straight plug

860 to 1060 hPa
Max. 2000m
Ordering Examples
Model JCB35Q
Extension function A A = With batter / M = With chip / Y = Remote control
Actuator amount 4 1 = 1 actuator / 2 = 2 actuator / 3 = 3 actuator / 4 = 4 actuator
Input voltage 5
1 = 110VAC / 2 = 220VAC or 230VAC or 240VAC
3 = 110VAC-240VAC / 4 = 10-20VDC (including 20)
5 = 20-30VDC (including 30) / 6 = 30-42VDC (including 42)
Color B
PCB board Q0026 Q0026 = Specify code
Power or capacity 50 50 = 50W / 100 = 100W
Optional function 02
02 = With study button / 03 = With ground lead
05 = With wireless / 10 = With pole for earth wire
14 = Outgoing line with emergency stop switch
17 = Class I / 18 = Class II
JCB35Q045B0250010  for example
157
160
5.2
171
3272
18
25 88
10
4
Installation type
3 / 9
4 / 9
Platform - system overview
Install
85 46
66 34
JCB35Q
Installation connector
5 / 9
375
261
375
261
13
5
27
26
13
5
27
5852
5852
26
Dimensions JCB35Q with linear actuators
JCB35Q (general type) is installed on JC35L3 linear actuators
JCB35Q (installation type) is installed on JC35L3 linear actuators
6 / 9
JCB35Q (general type) is installed on JC35L9 linear actuators
JCB35Q (installation type) is installed on JC35L9 linear actuators
275
275